I41 • I40
Series
72 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
accessorIes
EDE9S: 9 pin DSub mating connector
PAN/PGF: flexible couplings
LKM-386: fixing clamps
materIals

Shock: 100 g, 6 ms
Vibrations: 10 g, 5-2000 Hz
Protection: IP64
Operating temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
Storage temperature range: -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
 (98% R.H. without condensation)
Option: • IP65, IP66 protection shaft end
• Compact industrial encoders
• Preferential versions with fast delivery
• Universal output circuit HTL/TTL
• High resolution up to 4096 PPR
I40 • I41
rotapUls
Incremental encoders
preferentIal moDels
I41-H-100ZCU46L2 100 PPR, HTL/TTL output
I41-H-200ZCU46L2 200 PPR, HTL/TTL output
I41-H-360ZCU46L2 360 PPR, HTL/TTL output
I41-H-500ZCU46L2 500 PPR, HTL/TTL output
I41-H-1000ZCU46L2 1000 PPR, HTL/TTL output
I41-H-1024ZCU46L2 1024 PPR, HTL/TTL output
73
I40
I41